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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

20 77 Total Team
6 13 15 WINTERS Frederic

6 23 3 LEWIS Daniel

16 74 Total Team
15 59 9 SCHNEIDER Dustin

29 45 Total Team
17 24 15 WINTERS Frederic

11 18 3 LEWIS Daniel

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

20 84 Total Team
10 25 2 BERRIOS Gregorry

3 14 1 RIVERA Jose

22 99 Total Team
22 89 14 MORALES Fernando

41 67 Total Team
21 29 2 BERRIOS Gregorry

12 18 3 FIGUEROA Juan

Best Scorer 19 48 12 SCHMITT Gavin10 36 3 FIGUEROA Juan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 79 Total Team
14 33 12 SCHMITT Gavin

7 13 15 WINTERS Frederic

9 45 Total Team
2 6 15 WINTERS Frederic

2 6 12 SCHMITT Gavin

3 74 Total Team
3 9 12 SCHMITT Gavin

29 Total Team
75 198 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 102 Total Team
10 24 3 FIGUEROA Juan

8 13 4 RIVERA Victor

5 33 Total Team
2 10 5 MUNIZ Roberto

1 1 13 ORTIZ Jean Carlos

2 55 Total Team
1 10 7 ESCALANTE Enrique

1 13 14 MORALES Fernando

9 Total Team
54 190 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CUNDY Nicholas

3 LEWIS DanielL

4 HOWATSON Joshua

6 DUFF Justin

8 SIMAC Adam

9 SCHNEIDER Dustin

10 VAN LANKVELT Toontje

11 BRINKMAN Steve

12 SCHMITT Gavin

15 WINTERS Frederic

17 GAUMONT Alexandre

18 PERRIN John

L L L

 
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4

1

7

5

19

9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Hoag, Glenn (CAN)

Pichette, Vincent (CAN)

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RIVERA Jose

2 BERRIOS GregorryL

3 FIGUEROA Juan

4 RIVERA Victor

5 MUNIZ Roberto

7 ESCALANTE Enrique

9 GOAS Edgardo

13 ORTIZ Jean Carlos

14 MORALES Fernando

15 CRUZ Ezequiel

16 SANCHEZ Sequiel

17 SIERRA Pedrito

  
L L L
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 
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  
 



7

10

8

7

3

1

4

4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos D. Cardona (ARG)

Ramon Hernandez (PUR)

Referees: CESPEDES, D (DOM) & MORELL, P (CUB)

PUR
CAN 3

0 17

25

20

25

17

25

54

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:24 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 1,40031/08/2011

Mayagüez,Puerto Rico

Sport Palace Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 20:18  End: 21:40  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2011 Men´s NORCECA Continental Championship
Pool A


